Couplers
RF Switching
ProductsIntroduction
Power Monitors
and Sensors
Integrated Microwave
Assemblies (IMAs)
www.nardamicrowave.com       E-MAIL: nardaeast@L-3com.com       TEL: +1 631 231-1700microwave-east

LINE
(max.)
AVERAGE
FORWARD
(W)
AVERAGE
REFLECTED
(W)
oz. gr.
0.5-2
4242-6 6 22 0.35 2.00 1.20 1.20 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 2 2.5 71
4242-10 10 22 0.35 0.90 1.20 1.20 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 5 2.5 71
4242-20 20 22 0.35 0.40 1.20 1.20 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 50 2.8 80
1-3.5
4243-6 6 20 0.35 2.00 1.20 1.20 ±0.3 ±1.0 50 2 1.5 41
4243B-10 10 23 0.35 0.90 1.20 1.20 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 5 1.5 41
4243-20 20 23 0.35 0.40 1.20 1.20 ±0.4 ±1.0 50 50 1.8 50
2-8
4244-6 6 20 0.50 2.20 1.30 1.30 ±0.4 ±1.0 50 2 1.0 29
4244-10 10 20 0.35 0.90 1.25 1.25 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 5 1.0 29
4244-20 20 20 0.35 0.40 1.25 1.25 ±0.4 ±1.0 50 50 1.0 29
4244-30 30 20 0.40 0.40 1.25 1.25 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 50 1.3 35
4-12.4
4245B-6** 6 16 0.50 2.20 1.30 1.30 ±0.4 ±1.0 50 2 0.7 21
4245B-10 10 16 0.50 1.20 1.30 1.30 ±0.4 ±1.0 50 5 0.7 21
4245B-20 20 15 0.50 0.60 1.30 1.30 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 50 0.8 24
4245B-30** 30 15 0.50 0.50 1.30 1.30 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 50 0.8 24
6-18
4246B-6 6 15 0.80 2.50 1.40 1.40 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 2 0.9 25
4246B-10 10 15 0.60 1.20 1.40 1.40 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 5 0.9 25
4246B-20 20 15 0.60 0.70 1.40 1.40 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 50 0.9 25
4246B-30 30 12 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 ±0.5 ±1.0 50 50 0.9 25
* Frequency Sensitivity included in coupling value.
** Special-order devices. Minimum quantity may apply.
‡  Typical true insertion loss at 5, 9, 19 and 29 dB
NOTE: